BIKEDOCKSOLUTIONS

TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT

BDS Extended Front Cycle B
Enclosure Inc. VAT.

€6,895.75

Product Images

13/03/2024
https://www.bikedocksolutions.ie/bds-extended-front-cycle-enclosure



https://www.bikedocksolutions.ie/bds-extended-front-cycle-enclosure

https://www.bikedocksolutions.ie/bds-extended-front-cycle-enclosure

13/03/2024


https://www.bikedocksolutions.ie/bds-extended-front-cycle-enclosure

Description

Mild steel Cycle shelter with boltdown fixing. Shelter is
available in a galvanised or polyester powder coated RAL
code colour finish. Comes with optional cycle parking,
galvanised bike stands.

Specification

e Includes optional galvanised bike stands for cycle parking

e Includes assembly bolts, expanding foundation bolts for concrete plinth and arrangement drawing for
assembly

e No crawl under perimeter

e Complies with secure storage as required by the Code for Sustainable Homes

e 50mm box tube

e Hot dipped galvanised or polyester powder coated to BS EN ISO 1461:1999 standard finish. Any RAL
code colour.

¢ Shelter comes with adjustable overground fixing feet

e Built-in solar LED lighting (optional) - for added security and a feeling of safety, the solar panelled built-
in LED light is a simple way to help cyclists feel at ease during the dark winter months.

e Gate closing gas strut (optional) - this ensures gates are securely closed behind cyclists as they enter
and exit the enclosure.

e This bike shelter can help contribute towards gaining ENE8 Cycle storage credits when used in the
appropriate situation, under the Code for Sustainable Homes.

10 bike space EFE1 - H: 2200mm L: 4100mm W: 3000mm
20 bike space EFE2 - H: 2200mm L: 8100mm W: 3000mm
30 bike space EFE3 - H: 2200mm L: 12100mm W: 3000mm
40 bike space EFE4 - H: 2200mm L: 16100mm W: 3000mm
50 bike space EFES5 - H: 2200mm L: 20100mm W: 3000mm

Typical delivery time: 2 to 3 weeks

Additional Information

Best Sellers M2 No

13/03/2024
https://www.bikedocksolutions.ie/bds-extended-front-cycle-enclosure


https://www.bikedocksolutions.ie/bds-extended-front-cycle-enclosure

Additional Options

Bike Stands

Choose Finish

RAL Colour Code

Custom Colour

Door Closing Mechanism

Lighting Options

Security Option

Polycarbonate Glazing Strap

None
5 Galvanised Bike Stands (10 bikes)

None

Galvanised and Powder Coated Colour

Galvanised

Powder coated colour
1023 Traffic Yellow
3000 Flame Red

5002 Ultramarine Blue
5017 Traffic Blue
6005 Moss Green
7015 Slate Grey

6024 Traffic Green
9005 Jet Black

9010 Pure White

Custom Colour

None

Gas strut door closing mechanism
None

Built-in Solar LED lighting

None

Coded Padlock

Lock and 2 keys

Swipe Card System (10 cards)

None

https://www.bikedocksolutions.ie/bds-extended-front-cycle-enclosure

€0.00

€187.37

€0.00

€381.50

€381.50

€327.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€239.80

€0.00

€0.00

€71.94

€0.00

€179.85

€0.00

€59.95

€149.88

€779.35

€0.00

13/03/2024


https://www.bikedocksolutions.ie/bds-extended-front-cycle-enclosure

Polycarbonate glazing strap to cover where
polycarbonate meet

Bolts Pack - Fixing and Assembly  None

Bolts Pack - Fixing and Assembly

https://www.bikedocksolutions.ie/bds-extended-front-cycle-enclosure

€119.90

€0.00

€59.95

13/03/2024


https://www.bikedocksolutions.ie/bds-extended-front-cycle-enclosure

