



# **BDS Extended Front Cycle Enclosure**

EX. VAT: €5,746.46 TOTAL Inc. VAT: €6,895.75

\*Base price, not including any custom options.

### **Product Images**











# Mild steel Cycle shelter with boltdown fixing. Shelter is available in a galvanised or polyester powder coated RAL code colour finish. Comes with optional cycle parking, galvanised bike stands.

#### **Specification**

- Includes optional galvanised bike stands for cycle parking
- Includes assembly bolts, expanding foundation bolts for concrete plinth and arrangement drawing for assembly
- No crawl under perimeter
- Complies with secure storage as required by the Code for Sustainable Homes
- 50mm box tube
- Hot dipped galvanised or polyester powder coated to BS EN ISO 1461:1999 standard finish. Any RAL code colour.
- Shelter comes with adjustable overground fixing feet
- Built-in solar LED lighting (optional) for added security and a feeling of safety, the solar panelled builtin LED light is a simple way to help cyclists feel at ease during the dark winter months.
- Gate closing gas strut (optional) this ensures gates are securely closed behind cyclists as they enter and exit the enclosure.
- This bike shelter can help contribute towards gaining ENE8 Cycle storage credits when used in the appropriate situation, under the Code for Sustainable Homes.

**10 bike space EFE1 -** H: 2200mm L: 4100mm W: 3000mm

**20 bike space EFE2 -** H: 2200mm L: 8100mm W: 3000mm

**30 bike space EFE3 -** H: 2200mm L: 12100mm W: 3000mm

**40 bike space EFE4 -** H: 2200mm L: 16100mm W: 3000mm

**50 bike space EFE5 -** H: 2200mm L: 20100mm W: 3000mm

Typical delivery time: 2 to 3 weeks

#### **Additional Information**

Best Sellers M2 No

## **Additional Options**

Bike Stands	None	€0.00
	5 Galvanised Bike Stands (10 bikes)	€187.37
Choose Finish	None	€0.00
	Galvanised and Powder Coated Colour	€381.50
	Galvanised	€381.50
	Powder coated colour	€327.00
RAL Colour Code	1023 Traffic Yellow	€0.00
	3000 Flame Red	€0.00
	5002 Ultramarine Blue	€0.00
	5017 Traffic Blue	€0.00
	6005 Moss Green	€0.00
	7015 Slate Grey	€0.00
	6024 Traffic Green	€0.00
	9005 Jet Black	€0.00
	9010 Pure White	€0.00
	Custom Colour	€239.80
Custom Colour		€0.00
Door Closing Mechanism	None	€0.00
	Gas strut door closing mechanism	€71.94
Lighting Options	None	€0.00
	Built-in Solar LED lighting	€179.85
Security Option	None	€0.00
	Coded Padlock	€59.95
	Lock and 2 keys	€149.88
	Swipe Card System (10 cards)	€779.35
Polycarbonate Glazing Strap	None	€0.00

	Polycarbonate glazing strap to cover where polycarbonate meet	€119.90
Bolts Pack - Fixing and Assembly	None	€0.00
	Bolts Pack - Fixing and Assembly	€59.95

